
SW1/4 OF SE1/4 AS LIES W OF CO R
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CRAIG ALLEN ROBERT/CRAIG DAWN RENEE
6329 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

04-3S-16-01960-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

4316.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

10/24/2023 JB 11.48 60,270 0 0 60,270
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3

149,569
7,000
60,270

216,839
134,324
82,515

HX HB 50,722
31,793

216,839
0

216,839

1431/876 2/10/2021 WD U I 16 27,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KATO BOBBY

CRAIG ALLEN ROBERT

1431/874 2/10/2021 WD U V 16 27,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KATO TOMMIE

CRAIG ALLEN ROBERT
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000047994 Mobile Home 08/25/2023

000042350 Electrical Servic 0 07/19/2021

26261 M H 275 09/21/2007

10586 M H 125 12/22/1995

2024HX Base Yr

6329 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 1,372 108.0000 111.24 152,621 2024 2024 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 MANUF 3  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 2024 1,296 141,284

FOP 216 35 2024 76 8,285

1,512 1,372 149,569

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=21,1] E27 S48 W27 N48 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=21,49] E27 S8 W27 N8 $
.

BAS
2024

27

48

27

48

FOP
2024

27

8

27

8

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.70 7,500.00 5,250.00 5,250

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.48 AC 1.00 1.00 0.70 7,500.00 5,250.00 55,020


